IPED incremental encoder signal splitter
Output push-pull/HTL, RS422（line driver）
Input
    Power supply：
    10-30VDC/5VDC
Input：  Push-pull / HTL/RS422 differential
 （A+B+O and A/+B/+O/）
Output

                                                             Drive
    Incremental encoder            IPED-***
Type code：
Type code：
I  P  E  D      Input         Output1        Output2
   Option：
     H：10-30VDC，Push-pull/HTL
     T：5VDC，RS422（TTL）
     X：10-30VDC，RS422（TTL）
                    Option：
                      H：10-30VDC，Push-pull/HTL
                      T：5VDC，RS422（TTL）
                      X：10-30VDC，RS422（TTL）
                                        Option：
                                          H：10-30VDC，Push-pull/HTL
                                          T：5VDC，RS422（TTL）
                                          X：10-30VDC，RS422（TTL）
CATA-LPOS-C-2014                                                                          2
ABO+A/B/O/
ABO+A/B/O/
ABO+A/B/O/
IPED incremental encoder signal splitter
Output push-pull/HTL, RS422（line driver）
Electrical connection：
1. IPED-H-H-H connection：
Signal Input Output 1 Output 2
Uin     24VDCin --- ---
GND       0V --- ---
Ub     24VDCout +24VDC in +24VDC in
GND 0V 0V 0V
A 1 1A 1B
A/ 2 2A 2B
B 3 3A 3B
B/ 4 4A 4B
O 5 5A 5B
O/ 6 6A 6B
2. IPED-H-T-Tconnection：
Signal Input Output 1 Output 2
Uin     24VDCin --- ---
GND       0V --- ---
Ub     24VDCout +5VDC in +5VDC in
GND 0V 0V 0V
A 1 1A 1B
A/ 2 2A 2B
B 3 3A 3B
B/ 4 4A 4B
O 5 5A 5B
O/ 6 6A 6B
3. IPED-H-T-H connection：
Singal Input Output 1 Output 2
Uin     24VDCin --- ---
GND       0V --- ---
Ub     24VDCout +5VDC in +24VDC in
GND 0V 0V 0V
A 1 1A 1B
A/ 2 2A 2B
B 3 3A 3B
B/ 4 4A 4B
O 5 5A 5B
O/ 6 6A 6B
  CATA-LPOS-C-2014                                                                        3
IPED incremental encoder signal splitter
Output push-pull/HTL, RS422（line driver）
4. IPED-T-H-H connection：
Signal Input Output1 Output2
Uin     24VDCin --- ---
GND       0V --- ---
Ub     5VDCout +24VDC in +24VDC in
GND 0V 0V 0V
A 1 1A 1B
A/ 2 2A 2B
B 3 3A 3B
B/ 4 4A 4B
O 5 5A 5B